DRY CLEANING

LAUNDRY SERVICES

SPECIALIST SERVICES

FROM

Suit

Suit
Jacket
Skirt

Shirt / Blouse
Trousers
Dress
Dress
Coat
Coat
Coat
Coat
Raincoat
Ties

Hat
Knitwear
Pashmina
Scarf
Waistcoat

FROM

Arm Chair

2 Seater Sofa

3 Seater Sofa
Loose Covers
Scatter Cushions

2 Flece
3 Plece

Evening
Short

Three Quarter
Long

Feather
nc. Re-Froof

£37.95
£00.35
£61.90
£6.15
£4.85

£16.75
£20.65
£10.15
£840
£/7.30
£840
£1045
£16.55
£11.50
£13.30
£1540
£16.50
£16.75
£0.85
£6.95
£6.90
£7.95
£6.65
£0.25

£0.80
£4.65

SINGLE

Dinner Shirt £5.20

Standard Shirt £3.20 £210

Hand Finished £4.20 £3.20

T Shirt £3.80 £280

SGL KING

Duvet Cover £405  £510 £635  £725
Flat Sheet £365  £435 £475  £530
Fitted Sheet £400 £465 £530 £580
Valance Shest £435  £515  £h575  £645
Pillow Case £1.05

Bed Sets £950  £1250 £1450 £1550

SINGLE KING
Duvet Feather £1850  £21.95 £24.95
Duvet Polyester £1650  £1995 £2195
Feather Pillow £9.50 2 +£900
Bed Spread £1850  £21.95 £24.95
Blanket £1595  £1795 £1995
Sleeping Bag £1495  £1995

Trousers £4.20 £3.85
Sweatshirt £3.55 £340
Skirt £4.30 £3.85
Dress £590 £5.75

SEE WEBSITE FOR SPECIAL OFFERS!

Lined Curtains (PSM) £5.00
Unlined Curtains (PSM) £4.35
Interlined Curtains (PSM) £5.50
Blackout Curtains (PSM) £5.20

FROM

Wedding Dress £105.00
Bridesmaids Dress £26.95
Christening Dress £17.95

A Brigal Box preservation Senvice 1s also avaiable.

Jacket £4495
Coat £57.95
Gloves £16.35
Dress £39.50
Skirt £33.00
Trousers £37.50
Waistcoat £2595
Ugg Boots £25.95

Special Trim +20%
Same Day Service +20%
Excessively Soiled +30%
Silk +15%
Linen +10%
Re-Proof +30%
Press Only -40%



